Resultat Rorbacksnas Jaktstig 2022-09-03
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Herr

Calle Sjokvist
Magnus Thors
Christian Flermoen
Tomas Martinsson
Henrik Persson
Pelle Bjorklund
Mattias Mjoberg
Daniel Gudmarsson
Lasse Jonsson
Jonny Eriksson
Mikael Bjorvang
Rickard Nornes
Johan Limberg
Rickard Gilleras
Torgny Persson
Axel Kristiansson
Mattias Blom

Eric Bergman

Dan Limberg
Christer Back
Gabriel Skoldner
Kim Ivan Kristiansen
Anders Ekstrom
Jonas Flermoen
Simon Skogmo
Rasmus Andersson
Patrik Persson
Eivind Flermoen
Jonas Jagerhed
Erik Braten

Tobias Isaksson
Staffan Larsson
Simon Lindros
Alexander Larsson
Filip Knapasjo
Rikard Lindmark
Erik Larsson
Mattias Lind

Junior

Lisa Renhall

Ludwig Limberg
Stefan Hemstad

Elias Olsson

Filip Hansson

Love Flyborn Jonsson
Melwin Limberg
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Dam

Elin Dufback
Anna Olofsson
Susanne Ivansson
Lotta Ragard-Back
Hanna Guay

Elin Mojanis
Kristina Martinsson
Christin Andersen
Emelie Ekstrom
Eline Holmerin

Veteran

Mats Limberg

Per Hansson

Roger Olsson
Mikael Karelius
Lasse Myrberg
Olof Gudmunds
Ingemar Johansson
Gunnar Kristiansson
Mats Persson
Gunde Persson

Old boys

Leif Martinsson
Lars Limberg
Bengt Halvarsson
Barbro Finnstrém
Roger Mjoberg

Sven-Olov Halvarsson Lill

Kewe Johansson
Orjan Skogmo
Hermod Werme
Peter Dahlman
Per Lindros
Freddy Persson
Kjell Skottheim
Tage Landmark
Kurt Holmberg

Ungdom
Alexander Persson

132
130
124
123
117
114
113
101

91

90

133
128
126
121
118
112
111
107

96

94
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128
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108
105
83
81
79
79
73
39

109



